
COLCHESTER CLOSE

Mitcheldean
Endowed School

Abenhall
House

Merrin

B 4224

139.9m

M
ERRIN STREET

Depot

147.2m

Forest
House

PH

Sh
elt

er

Shelter

135.6m

May

Meadow
End

Rectory

END

34

144.0m

Depot

4

1

Stenders
Cottage

St Michael's
Church

BM 150.82m

STARS PITCH
Stenders C

ourt

Pear Tree Church House

ST MICHAEL'S CLOSE

13

1

2

12

2730

28
26

21

46
48

4244

40

8
7

PC

1

5
3

4
6

16

1 
to

 4

9 
to

 1
2 2

4

1

6

8

18

BM 151.84m HAW
KER

Old Bank H
ouse

Bk

George
Hotel

Sub Sta

TCB

33
35

29
31

EA
ST

ERN
 AVEN

UE

45

43 41

37
39

26

24

12

CHURCHILL

1

7

PO

2

HI
GH

 S
TR

EE
T

17

2

1

3

19

3335

21
El Sub Sta

Hillvi
ew

9

Pla
tts

 Row

Westwood

The Steps

PH

Li
by

Car
Park

Surg
ery

COURT HollyVilla

BROOK ST
REE

T

60

58
56

El 
Su

b S
ta

20

30

BM 149.23m

Est
er

Mede

Playground

Dunstone Place

The

Bull 
Rin

g

(PH)

MITCHELDEAN

2

57

Tr
ac

k

Old Cottage

The
Nook

14 16
18 20

22

Rock
Cottage

Dingle

Cott

Dean
cro

ft

Rose Cottag
e

HILL

Chosen

View

MAY MEADOW
 LANE

Lawn

St Georges VillaThe

Bungalow

Old George

Cottages

High Cross

House

Mill End
House

Vaynor

WAY

16

5

Cottage

1
3

MILL

FB

El

CottageTimore
Hall

13

(C of E)

42

28

18

27

35

9

11

19

1
5

21

2

10

16

DEAN
MEADOWS

6534

25

35
37

43

39

Archway Court

9

11

10

HI
LL

SID
E R

OA
D

Batchelors
Hall

Batchelors
House

Cottage

Sunnymeade

Mews
Enterprise
Workshops

The
Coach House

Meadow
View

Brook House

Batch No. 30
Parish: Mitcheldean
The Bull Ring, Dunstone Place, part Eastern Avenue and 
part Parks Road, Mitcheldean

296 sqm

243 sqm

437 sqm

89 sqm
71 sqm

338 sqm

2012 Issue A - 29.03.12

Notes:
• Not all properties or areas shown within the red estate boundary are, or 
  have previously been, managed/owned by TRH.
• Figures show measurements for TRH grassed areas in square metres.
• Enhanced cut means that the grass is picked up more regularly than a  
  standard cut.
• Ordnance Survey Licence No: 100041253

TRH Estate Boundary

No Cut By TRH

Reduced Cut By TRH

Standard Cut By TRH

Grassed Areas associated with TRH Owned Flats

TRH Sheltered Housing - Standard Cut

TRH Sheltered Housing - Enhanced Cut
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